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

fitted with many old fittings. Central air, new furnace, new
shingles on house & “Smithy”. $329,900. Call Kathy

out lower level. Living rm wifloor to ceiling fire-
place, cathedral ceilings & w/o to deck with river
views. Martha Summers*. 04-604-30

and bubbling brook. You will enjoy secluded privacy on this
huge treed lot plus relax around the inground pool. Call
Jessie* $409,900. 04-638-30

basement with office/5th bdrm, bathroom, rec room etc.
Move in immaculate condition - can be yours for christ-
masl!!! $459,900. Call Iris* to view!!! 04-518-30

with pantry. Rec room with bar and big workshog
Hardwood under broadioom, skylight in renovated bath
room. Beautiful landscaping, and a treasure to find on thi:
quiet street in town. Call Carol McMurray*.  04-631-3¢
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& hilli : - with stunning gardens and trees. Bright, open concept : . “OLDE” GEORGETOWN $599.000 s professional - offices,

oak kit, billiard rm, family rm, stone fireplace. home with cathedral ceiings, skylights. and solariir ment apartment. New 4 pc bath & kitchen. $599, il

30'x40" shop, smaller utility bldg, hot tub,
inground pool. $499,900. Martha Summers*.

04-577-60

R —— . . = hairdresser/spa. retail
etc. Professionally renovated in 1998, the property inciudes a 1000 sq. f1. 2
bedroom apartment, 2 separate bedrooms each with 4 pc. ensuite, 2 large
dining rooms; bar, prof. kitchen, large patio, lots of parking. Amazing oppor-
funity!! Call Ruth Germain®. 04-573-30

Ist time offered. Gracious 5 bdrm, open concept kit of family/sun
rm + inground pool, 3 frpices, fin lower level at wio, large private
mature lot. $635,000. Martha Summers*, 04-543-30

Includes fridge and stove. $750.00 all inclusive.
Call Brenda MacDonald* to view 905-877-5165.

04-530-30

kitchen. Multiple walk-outs to deck and patio areas. Full
ensuite bath off master. Finished basement. Price
$489,900. Call Matthew* or John Hill* 04-576-30

BEYOND

GREAT TWO ACRE OF PRI-

VACY - IN TOWN!
: T LOCAT'OH DarBeEgU;!rlang} if Georgetown home sur-
o g 8 O . ™4 This townhouse 8l seeking quality, s || rounded by trees, nature ol i1
Do . I EOUN e T beautiful 9 upgrades and elegance. - i‘f""ers delight! 2100 sq. 1] 7
A @? o views in a ravine # 1.9 ceilings - some vault- - four bedroom bunga- s | gff" ”

low with walkouts from
finished lower level.
Walkouts from kitchen and master suite to upper deck.
Cathedral ceilings, two fireplaces with reclaimed brick,
one with airtight insert. Huge rec room and games area,
3 baths. 30" x 30’ built-in insulated garage. Price now
$449,900. Call John* or Matt*. 04-624-30

Seme cd - 3/4" hardwood

i throughout house!
Custom maple kitchen, granite tops, b/i stainless appls,
butler's serving station, w/i pantry. 4 bdrms, 2nd floor
laundry, upgraded ensuite w/jacuzzi tub, glass shwr &
marble tops, o/concept fam rm to kit. deck/fence.
Graceful living. Call Monica*, 04-639-30

setting, profes-
sionally finished

- ——=! basement with
walkout, door to garage. Shows 10+++, A
MUST SEE! Rob McMulkin*. 04-594-30

S L T i : i
ANOTHER FABULOUS HOME ON BISHOP COUR
Stunning 2-storey on 1.6 acres! 5 bdrms, 5 bthrms. 4,600
+ 1,200 sf fin basement! Hrdwd firs, 9' ceilings, library, 2-
storey fam rm! Kit w/everything! Amazing master retrea
w/6 pc ens! 3-car garage! 10+++. Call Lynn* & John
Drewry*. 04-610-30

.....

LUXURIOUS BUNGALOW
Located on a quiet crescent in a highly desirable
area. Exquisite designer decor throughout. 3 bed-
rooms, 2 decks overlooking ravine. Call Ruth
Germain*. 04-623-30
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